
special colours / colori speciali

NE

ME

AG

TC

BCU

GI

BRO

CU

BS

BLC

FA

CO

BE

VDE AR RR

METAL / METALLO

standard colours / colori standard

Q U AT R I S

features_ quatris collection

1x 1x13,5 13,51x 1x1x 1x8 81,34 1,851x 1x116 119CM L 90 P 90 H 165 CM L 106 P106 H157

QT6060H
tavolo alto / high table 60x60

QT7070H
tavolo alto / high table 70X70

CM H 110 L 60 P 60 CM H 110 L 70 P 70

autolivellante / lself-leveling autolivellante / self-leveling

imballo / packaging imballo / packaging 1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

10

10

11

11

15

15

21

13

13

21

21

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

8

12

8

16

16

8

1

8

16

16

8

1,73

2,23

1

1,78

2,62

1,73

0,12

1,39

2,66

2,66

2,03

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

89

169

94

182

250

110

25

112

216

346

198

CM L 118 P 118 H 124

CM L 118 P 118 H 160

CM L 90 P 90 H 124

CM L 90 P 90 H 188

CM L 118 P 118 H 188

CM L 118 P 118 H 124

CM L 129 P 80 H 12

CM L 106 P 106 H 124

CM L 106 P 106 H 188

CM L 128 P 128 H 188

CM L 128 P 128 H 124

QT8060
tavolo / table 80x60

QT6060
tavolo / table 60x60

QT8080
tavolo / table 80x80

QT12070
tavolo / table 120x70

QT7070
tavolo / table 70x70

QT9090
tavolo / table 90x90

CM H 75 L 80 P 60

CM H 75 L 60 P 60

CM H 75 L 80 P 80

CM H 75 L 120 P 70

CM H 75 L 70 P 70

CM H 75 L 90 P 90

autolivellante / self-leveling
impilabile / stackable

autolivellante / self-leveling
impilabile / stackable

autolivellante / self-leveling
impilabile / stackable

autolivellante / self-leveling
smontabile  / knockdown

autolivellante / self-leveling
impilabile / stackable

autolivellante / self-leveling
impilabile / stackable

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging



2
3

3
2

3
3

Q U AT R I S

QT8060_TAVOLO / TABLE 80X60    QT154_SGABELLO / STOOL H45

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

5

22

28

4

26

32

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1

1

1

1

1

1

0,09

0,14

0,20

0,06

0,19

0,25

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

6

29

32

5

30

38

CM L 47 P 44 H 43

CM L 129 P 80 H 12

CM L 166 P 91 H 13

CM L 50 P 36 H 35

CM L 157 P 91 H 13

CM L 209 P 92 H 13

QT154
sgabello / barstool 40x40

QT12080
tavolo / table 120x80

QT16080
tavolo / table 160x80  

QT151
sgabello / barstool 32x32

QT14080
tavolo / table 140x80

QT20080
tavolo / table 200x80

CM H 45 L 40 P 40

CM H 75 L 120 P 80

CM H 75 L 160 P 80

CM H 45 L 32 P 32

CM H 75 L 140 P 80

CM H 75 L 200 P 80

impilabile / stackable (6pcs)

autolivellante / self-leveling
smontabile  / knockdown

autolivellante / self-leveling
smontabile  / knockdown

impilabile / stackable (6pcs)

autolivellante / self-leveling
smontabile  / knockdown

autolivellante / self-leveling
smontabile  / knockdown

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

Q U AT R I S



2
3

5

SE152_SGABELLO / BARSTOOL   SE6060_TAVOLO ALTO / HIGH TABLE 60X60X110H  

S E A S I D E

features_ seaside collection

1x

1x

1x

1x

16

5,8

17,5

12

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1

1

1

1

0,68

0,10

0,76

0,47

1x

1x

1x

1x

20

7

23

15

CM L 112 P 78 H 78

CM L 35 P 35 H 81

CM L 108 P 62 H 114

CM L 64 P 64 H 114

SE7575
tavolo alto / high table 75x75x110H

SE152
sgabello / barstool

SE10560
tavolo alto / high table 105x60x110H

SE6060
tavolo alto / high table 60x60x110H

CM H 110 L 75 P 75

CM H 78 L 32 P 32

CM H 110 L 105 P 60

CM H 110 L 60 P 60

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

imballo / packaging

special colours / colori speciali

NE

ME

AG

TC

BCU

GI

BRO

CU

BS

BLC

FA

CO

BE

VDE AR RR

METALLO/ METAL

standard colours / colori standard




